GARMIN LTD.

GARMIN LTD.
ISIN: CHO0114405324

Overview

2024/06/21 22:00:03

Price
161.45 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.93% (1.49)

CH0114405324
GRMN

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

28,965 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

157.96 USD (100)
164.56 USD (100)
160.30 USD
161.47 USD
159.2757 USD
159.96 USD
161.265924 USD
1,347,905
217,315,923.32
16,333
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 E=  Equity Weekly &
2024/06/21 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/14 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0114405324&ID_NOTATION=2009389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0114405324&ID_NOTATION=2009389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ee19c172ee07d782c14a5fff81c33a9c6e6ee87d7bca3d9d0306bb42ba3129b&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=930d9279dcc92038f&time=1719260254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b49550e768be59deb1c74ba2796ff7ab08f5d66e081fac8880658be00e730eaa&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78da1e15f08729092&time=1719260254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e50fe1d37598ed13f9002d6b8567f86252c9bbfe910463fd7ed9790c980ddde&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4fed3485ea6904871&time=1719260254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e842526479cb6bd41daaa228affdc008b176a8b8e02fa318c7db720774d30ab&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45a6e345126eed217&time=1719260254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec225cac5367d789b70c1f145d1b5481cc6a2782be5a1fa801f02d3a17614429&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=335ec326876d26665&time=1719260254&tool=RSC

GARMIN LTD.

Details

2024/06/21 22:00:03

Price
161.45 USD

Difference

o

0.93% (1.49)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0114405324
GRMN

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

28,965 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 157.96 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 164.56 USD (100)
Open 160.30 USD
High 161.47 USD
Low 159.2757 USD
Close (prev. day) 159.96 USD
VWAP 161.265924 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,347,905
Trading volume 217,315,923.32
Number of trades 16,333
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.71% +54.36% +13.69%
Perf (abs.) +34.03  +56.86 +19.44
Beta 0.14 0.39 0.66
Volatility  27.08 23.92 26.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GARMIN LTD.

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2019/06/  22:26 70.50 EUR
28

Stuttgart 2019/06/  17:20 69.50 EUR
28

NYSE 2024/06/  22:00 161.45USD
21

Hamburg 2019/06/  08:01 70.00 EUR
28

Frankfurt 2019/06/  09:05 70.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

217.32

0.00

0.00

160.39 USD (711,181)
164.63 USD (655,860)
147.90 USD (910,167)
126.40 USD (810,006)
171.64 USD (2024/05/20)
119.15 USD (2024/02/01)
171.64 USD (2024/05/20)
99.61 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2009389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37324150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37351000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37375967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37304115

GARMIN LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2019/06/
28

2019/06/
28

08:10 69.50 EUR 0.00

18:42 70.50 EUR 0.00

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37314428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37375966

GARMIN LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

GARMIN.

Contact Details
GARMIN LTD.

Muhlentalstrasse 2 - 8200 Schaffhausen
Telefon: +41-52-630-16-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Clifton A.
Pemble

Min H. Kao

Andrew R.
Etkind

Doug
Boessen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Catherine
Lewis

Charles
Peffer

Jonathan
Burrell

Joseph
Hartnett

Susan Ball

Min Hwan
Kao

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

4/4


mailto:-

	GARMIN LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for GARMIN LTD.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



